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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8344
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PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

ALTEA

345.000 €
Villa
Altea

4

3

180

550

DESCRIPTION

Villa with 2 houses, air conditioning, fireplace, whirlpool bath, terraces,
sea views, corner plot, sunny, swimming pool. All flawless.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



